List of Creditors of
Karaikal Port Private Limited

As on October 18, 2022



IMPORTANT NOTICE

The list of creditors is not the final list, as the verification / reconciliation of claims
is still under process and the list of creditors shall be updated as and when claims
are received and verified by the Resolution Professional.



Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons]

(Amount in X)

Sl.
No.

Category of creditor

Summary of claims received

Summary of claims admitted

No. of
claims

Amount

No. of Amount of claims
claims admitted

Secured financial
creditors belonging to
any class of creditors

Amount of contingent claims

Amount of claims not admitted

Amount of claims under verification

Details in
Annexure

Remarks,
ifany

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging to
any class of creditors

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any class
of creditors)

=y

29,638,471,597

1| 29,592,925,467

45,546,130

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any class
of creditors)

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

Operational creditors
(Employees)

31,288,888

23] 9,247,965

22,040,923

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

425,921,620

1 45,392

109,326,207

316,550,021

Operational creditors
(other than Workmen
and Employees and
Government Dues)

356,163,690

111 174,411,879

145,483,086

36,268,725

Other creditors, if any,
(other than financial
creditors and
operational creditors)

Total

240

30,451,845,795

136 29,776,630,703

109,326,207

529,620,160

36,268,725




Name of the corporate debtor: Karaikal Port Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: April 29, 2022

Lt of 0;
List of secured belonging to any class of creditors]
(Amount in %)
Sr.No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amountof | Amount of any | Amount of claim Remarks, if any
it i dmitted ing. contingent | Mutual dues, that| - not admitted
party? o may be set-off
security interest | euarantee
1| Omkara Assets Reconstruction Private May 09, 2022 20638471597|  29,592,925,467 | Secured Financial |  29,592,925,467|  29,592,925,467| No 100 45,546,130 ountof
Limited (Acting as Trustee on behalf of Debt claim rejected is
Omkara PS 14/2021-22 Trust, Omkara PS based on the
15/2021-22 Trust, Omkara PS 16/2021.22 differences in
Trust, Omkara PS 17/2021.22 Trust, Omkara interest
PS 18/2021-22 Trust, Omkara PS 02/2022-23 calculations.
Trust)

Total

29.638.471.597

9.592.9:

67

45,546,130




Name of the corporate debtor: Karalkal Pot Prvate Limited
Date of commencement of CIR?: April 29,
Uit of creditors as on: October 18, 2022

(Amountin ©)

si.

Name of
authorised of
representative,
it any

Name
employee

Details of

ciaim Wany

Detaits of
Date of

receipt

Amount

ciaime:

‘Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Soof |contin- gent | mutual dues,
voting | claim th at may be
share In set- off

coc, if

M- Sarumathi

5/6/2022

89,169

w39

FaF and Gratuiy
Payments

ot g g E 430,771 |Gratulty dues have not been considered a5 part of the clam for the purpose of
applicasie verifcation and the same has been paid i accordance with the applicable law

Subramanian

5/6/2022

126,447

T20047|

FaF and Gratuiy
Payments

ot g g E 0[ Grtuity dues nave not been considered a5 part of the claim for the purpose of
applicasie verifcation and the same has been paid i accordance with the applicable law

Swaminathan Chakrapani

/62022

494,484

27021

FaF and Gratuiy
Payments

ot g g E 716052 [Gratly due v ot been conigeredasprt o e i for e pupose of
applicasie erfication and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

il Kumar Singh

/772002

2262182

1221159

FaF and Gratuiy
Payments

ot 9 g E 040588 [ Gl dues Tove 1 been corsGered s ot of e o e owpase o
applicasie erfication and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Kapi Chopra

57772002

866,226

528395

FaF and Gratuiy
Payments

ot g g E 37851 Gl dve v 1ot been conigeredasport o e i fr e pupose of
applicasie erfication and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Ranga Nagaraiu

/82022

1750377

1053165

Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot 9 g g 701,212 | Gratulty dues have not been considered a5 part of the claim for the purpose of
applicasie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

- Mohanaj

5/11/2022

284,557

220657

Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot 9 g g 62,920 |Gratulty dues ave not been considered a5 part of the claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

S Arulventhan

6/10/2022

836,127

Far and Gratui|
Payments

ot 9 g g 834,127 | Gratty dues have not been considered s part of the claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

1oseph stanisius

6/20/2022

157,008

Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot 9 g 157,004 | Gratlty dues have not been considered s part of the claim for the purpose of
applicasie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

. seshasai

7/15/2022

237111

Gas5s,

Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot 9 g 170,556 | Gratty dues have not been considered s part of the claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid i accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidred o the prpose of this st

Capt. Thiyagarajan K

7/16/2022

1,086,063

=

Far and Gratui|
Payments

ot 9 g 209,396
applicavie Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of he CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

. Durgesh

7/16/2022

568,276

Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot 9 g 568,276 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of the claim for the purpose of
applicasie verifcation and the same has been paid i accordance with the applicable law

Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of he CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

S Rain

7/16/2022

22573

78086,

Far and Gratui|
Payments

ot 9 g asa87
applicavie Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of he CIP have no been oneidared o the prpose of this st

V. Krishna Kumar

7/16/2022

56628

es790

Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot 9 g 8838
applicavie Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of he CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

 Venkatesan

7/16/2022

526,849

19564

Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot 9 g 407,285 |Gratulty dues have not been considered a5 part o the dlaim for the purpose of
applicasie verifcation and the same has been paid i accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of he CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

R Sreenath

7/17/2022

1,529,605

15034

Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot 9 g 914,571 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of the claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

(Capt. Nicodemus Nehemiah Vijay
Sagar

7/18/2022

145,269

[ERE

Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot 9 g 127300
applicasie Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

M- Sasikla

7/19/2022

270951

w22

FF and Gratuy
Payments

ot E g 122,829 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of (e claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the caimants for the period petaining t post the

Susai abastein Remegious A

7/19/2022

399,532

200529

FF and Gratuy
Payments

ot g g T95,003 | Gratlty dues hove ot been considered 55 part of e i fo e purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

 Praveeniumar

7/19/2022

99,647

EXh

FF and Gratuy
Payments

ot g g s
applicavie Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

Sundararamanb.

77202022

400519

20117

FF and Gratuy
Payments

ot g g 171,02 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of (e claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

Saithivel .

77202022

207,555

20022

FF and Gratuy
Payments

ot g g 202,733 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of (e claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

ChandrashekarF. Madar

712272022

299,895

FF and Gratuy
Payments

ot g g 299,895 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of (e claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

N Veeramaniandan

712272022

626,969

FF and Gratuy
Payments

ot g g 526,69 | Gratuly dues have not been considered s part of (e claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

o Karthik

712372022

123,29

FF and Gratuy
Payments

ot g g 123,296 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of (e claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

avid Thiraviam

712372022

321030

FF and Gratuy
Payments

ot g g 321,030 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of (e claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

F Nazeer Hussain

71232022

1117

Far and Gratu
payments

ot g g 11,117 | Gratty dues nave not been considered s part of (e claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of this lst

(G Anand

71232022

ns01

Far and Gratu
payments

ot 9 g 119,011 | Gratuty dues have not been considered 5 part of (e claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants forthe period pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of this lst

1 Stephen Vedhanayagam

71232022

363,150

Far and Gratu
payments

ot g g 363,150 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of e laim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants forthe period pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of this lst

Jayavel. A

71232022

52,067

Far and Gratu|
payments

ot g g 52,067
applicavie Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencamen of the CIF hav o been oneiiared o the prpose of tis st

K Rajarajan

71232022

100295

Far and Gratu|
payments

ot 9 g 100,295 | Gratty dues have not been considered 5 part of (e claim for the purpose of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants forthe period pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of this lst

 sivakumar

71232022

375,560

Far and Gratu|
payments

ot 9 g 375,540 | Gratty dues have not been considered 5 part of (e claim for the purpose of
applicavie Verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of this lst

oothaperumal K

71232022

64,650

Far and Gratu|
payments

ot g g 54,650 |Gratulty dues have not been consigered o5 part of the clam for the purpase of
applicavie Verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants forthe period pertaining to post the
commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of this lst

ravindra] R

71232022

17,899

Far and Gratu|
payments

ot 9 g 1789
applicavie Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencamen of the CIP hav o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

Rajesh K

71232022

32375

Far and Gratu
payments

ot g g 32375
applicavie Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencamen of the CIF hav o been coneiiared o the prpose of tis st

o

71232022

98,599

Far and Gratu|
payments

ot g g 9,599 |Gratulty dues have not been consigered o5 part of the clam for the purpase of
applicavie verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

5. Radja Piragache

712372022

1703581

Payments

ot g g 170,561 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of th caim for the purpase of
applicable verifcation and the same has been paid In accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

5 Verkatasubramanian

712372022

3%

Payments

ot o o 8333
applicable Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

CSlambarasu

712372022

97,403

Payments

ot g g 7,403 |Gratulty dues have not been consiaered a5 part o the clam for te purpase of
applicable verifcation and the same has been paid In accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not hieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

Sureshs

712372022

165,584

Payments

ot g g 165,564 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of e caim for the purpase of
applicable verifcation and the same has been paid In accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

V. Shanmugara)

712372022

55,053

Payments

ot g g 55,053 |Gratulty dues ave not been consiaered a5 part o the clam for te purpase of
applicable verifcation and the same has been paid In accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

A Taraka Rama Rao

712372022

186928

Teso11]

Payments

ot o o 20917
applicable Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

M- Karnan

712412022

86377

Payments

ot o o 6,377
applicable Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

5. Raghunath

712412022

20,015

Payments

ot o o 20,015
applicable Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

g6 Svakumar

712412022

7183

Payments

ot g g 271,838 | Gratuty dues have not been considered s part of e claim for the purpase of
applicable verifcation and the same has been paid In accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

| Karthik

712412022

62,991

Payments

ot 9 g 4,991
applicable Dves cme by the lmans for the period pertainn o pos he
mmencement of the CIRP have not hieen considered for the purpose of this st

Clayamurthi

71242022

58,693

Far and Gratu
payments

ot g g 3,693 |Gratulty dues ave not been considered a5 part o the dlam for the
applicavle eicaon an h same nas been pid n cerdanee it . sl o

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post the
imencement of the CIRP have not been considered for the purpose of this st

M- Kandhan

71242022

212921

Far and Gratu
payments

ot g g 212,921 | Gratity dues nave not begn considered as part of the dlaim for the
applicavle ericaon an h same nas been pid n cerdanee it . aplcot o

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post the
imencement of the CIRP have not been considered for the purpose of this st

R Banugoban

71242022

69612

Far and Gratu
payments

ot g g 9,612 |Gratulty dues ave not been considersd a5 part o the dlaim for the
applicavle ericaon an h same nas been pid n cerdanee it . sl o

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post the
imencement of the CIRP have not been considered for the purpose of this st




R Senthamarai

7/24/2022

men

& and Grati]
Payments

ot
applicasie

e

(Gratulty dues ave not been considered a5 part o the caim for the purpose of
verifcation and the same has been paid i accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

T Viayasarathy

7/24/2022

121,680

[ & and Grati|
Payments

ot
applicasie

121680

(Gratuity dues ave not been considered a5 part of the caim for the purpose of
verifcation and the same has been paid i accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidered fo the prpose of this st

Telapralu Pryatham

7/24/2022

35,032

o[ & and Grati|
Payments

ot
applicasie

39032

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidered fo the prpose of this st

S Viayabaskar

7/24/2022

219372

[ Fa and Grati|
Payments

ot
applicasie

25372

(Gratuity dues ave not been considered a5 part of the caim for the purpose of
verifcation and the same has been paid i accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

hinesh. K

7/25/2022

20,783

o[ Fa and Grati|
Payments

ot
applicasie

20,783

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

layakumar ¢

7/25/2022

224,308

[ Fa and Grati|
Payments

ot
applicasie

220308

(Gratuity dues ave not been considered a5 part of the caim for the purpose of
verifcation and the same has been paid i accordance with the applicable law

Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of he CIP have no been oneidared o the prpose of this st

osvathinta

7/25/2022

270976

[ F&r and Gratu|
Payments

ot
applicavie

20976

(Gratuty dues ave not been considered o5 part of the daim for the purpose of
verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidred o the prpose of this st

Elavarasank

7/25/2022

285279

[ Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot
applicavie

285279

(Gratuity dues ave not been considered as part o the daim for the purpose of
verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Duss claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of he CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

K Vasudevan

7/25/2022

6,085

[ F&r and Gratu|
Payments

ot
applicavie

66,985

Duss claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

Mohamed Imthath Badusha

7/25/2022

33,03

[ Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot
applicasie

3,05

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of he CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

©_Narasimha Reddy

7/25/2022

921,343

[ Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot
applicavie

21303

(Gratuity dues ave not been considered o5 part o the daim for the purpose of
verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of he CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

P Gothandam

7/25/2022

s

[ Fa and Gratu|
Payments

ot
applicasie

e

Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidared o the prpose of this st

Prabakaran K

7/25/2022

202998

[ Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot
applicavie

20299

(Gratuity dues ave not been considered o5 part o the daim for the purpose of
verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidared o the prpose of this st

R Hariharan

7/25/2022

23350

[ F&F and Gratu|
Payments

ot
applicasie

23350

Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidered o the prpose of this st

R Selvakumar

7/25/2022

99,505

[ Fa and Gratu|
Payments

ot
applicasie

99,505

(Gratuty dues have not been considered as part o the daim for the purpose of
verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Duss claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have no been oneidared o the prpose of this st

S Mahendran

7/25/2022

32,605

[ Far and Gratu|
Payments

ot
applicasie

32,605

Dus claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of the CIP have o been oneidred o the prpose of this st

Tiw samal

7/25/2022

399

o[ Far and Gratuy|
Payments

ot
applicavie

3990

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiired o the prpose of this st

Veddula Venkata Nagesviar Reddy

772572022

o[ Far and Gratuy|
Payments

ot
applicavie

14611

(Gratulty dues have not been consigered o5 part of the clam for the purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

7.5 SENTHAMIZH SELVAN

772572022

169,950

o[ Far and Gratuy|
Payments

ot
applicavie

169,950

(Gratuity dues have not been considered o5 part of the clam for the purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

Bharathi Mathiyazhagan

7/26/2022

18583

o[ Far and Gratuy|
Payments

ot
applicavie

18583

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

Chelladurais

7/26/2022

344,663

o[ Far and Gratuy|
Payments

ot
applicavie

344,663

(Gratulty dues have not been considered o5 part of the clam for the purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

Chermarai €

7/26/2022

)

o[ Far and Gratuy|
Payments

ot
applicavie

7

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

. Rajeswara Reddy

7/26/2022

3128385

o[ Far and Gratuy|
Payments

ot
applicavie

3128385

(Gratulty dues have not been consigered o5 part of the clam for te purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law.

Dues claimed by the caimants or the perod petaining t post the

Kanagarai 5

7/26/2022

159,752

o[ Far and Gratuy|
Payments

ot
applicavie

159,752

Gratlty dues hove ot been conidered 55 par of el fo e purpose of |
verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable lav

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

atamurugan Perumal

7/26/2022

16937

o[ Far and Gratuy|
Payments

ot
applicavie

16937

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencament of e CIP have o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

S Ramachandran

7/26/2022

352,305

o[ Far and Gratuy|
Payments

ot
applicavie

352305

(Gratuity dues have not been consigered o5 part of the clam for te purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid in accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencament of the CIP hav o been coneiiared o the prpose of tis st

Srinvasan. 5

77262022

2.5

0[Far and Gratut|
payments

ot
applicavie

2,25

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining to post
Commencamen of e CIP hav o been coneiiared o the prpose f this st

BoNSON &

77262022

367,669

191934 | F&F and Gratu
payments

ot
applicavie

175735

(Gratuity dues have not been considered o5 part o the clam for the purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencamen f the CIP hav o been coneiiared o the prpose f this st

andi sasi Babu

77272022

w0427

0[Far and Gratut|
payments

ot
applicavie

w027

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencament f the CIF hav o been coneiiared o the prpose of tis st

S Palanivel

77272022

168,909

0[Far and Gratut|
payments

ot
applicavie

168,909

(Gratuity dues have not been consigered o5 part of the clam for the purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencamen of the CIF hav o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

Boola Shakumar

71282022

30428

0[Far and Gratut|
payments

ot
applicavie

30428

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencamen of the CIF hav o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

KElangovan

71282022

21,033

0[Far and Gratut|
payments

ot
applicavie

21033

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencamen of the CIF hav o been coneiiared o the prpose of this st

Seravanakumar .

71282022

21,033

0[Far and Gratu|
payments

ot
applicavie

21033

Dues claimed by the claimants for the period pertaining ta post
Commencamen of the CIF hav o been coneiiared o the prpose of tis st

Seravanans

71282022

162143

0[Far and Gratut|
payments

ot
applicavie

162143

(Gratuity dues have not been considered o5 part of the clam for the purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues cme by the lamans forthe periodperainin o ost
rencemen of e CIRF ave o b cohadere fr the purpese of s st

Dinesh Rajaram

71292022

43521

0[Far and Gratut|
payments

ot
applicavie

3521

(Gratuity dues have not been considered o5 part of the clam for the purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues cme by the lamans forthe periodperainin o ost
rencemen of e CIRF ave o b cohadere fr the purpese of i st

Vikresh M

51172022

110827

0[Far and Gratut|
payments

ot
applicavie

110827

(Gratuity dues have not been considered o5 part of the clam for the purpase of
Verifcation and the same has been paid I accordance with the applicable law

Dues cme by the lamans forthe periodperainin o ost
rencemen of e CIRF ave o b cohadere fr the purpese of s st

hanamjayan. B

8727202

155,070

Payments

ot
applicable

155,070

(Gratuity dues have not been considered a5 part of the clam for e purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid In accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
imencement of the CIRP have not been considered for the purpose of this st

P Thiyanthan

8727202

136878

Payments

ot
applicable

136878

(Gratuity dues ave not been considered a5 part o the clam for e purpase of
Verifcation and the same has been paid In accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

alaani s

8727202

167,085

Payments

ot
applicable

19,047

ues clomed b e dlmanis or e perio peraring t pt the
‘e purpose of this lst

Rajesh vaidhiyanathan

81272022

268,601

Payments

ot
applicable

41,939

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
imencement of the CIRP have not been considered for the purpose of this st

Praloy Kumar Karmakar

/1212022

107,611

Payments

ot
applicable

07,611

(Gratuity dues ave not been considered a5 part of the clam for e purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid In accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
imencement of the CIRP have not been considered for the purpose of this st

Batamurugan. ©

9/15/2022

225,769

Payments

ot
applicable

225,769

(Gratuity dues ave not been considered a5 part of the clam for e purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid In accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
imencement of the CIRP have not been considered for the purpose of this st

AP, Carthick Redy.

9/3/202

1,399,680

[ Ferformace pay

1,399,680

Amount came 1 ot pending o per e boaks of account o e corparate

NS Shanmugan

/2772022

183778

Payments

ot
applicable

183,778

rataly dve hove ot been coridered o o e o e purose of
vencaton and the same nas bee pid I accordance withthe aplcani o

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
imencement of the CIRP have not been considered for the purpose of this st

. Sukumar

10/6/2022

380717

Payments

ot
applicable

30717

(Gratuity dues ave not been considered a5 part of the clam for e purpase of
Verifcation and the same has been paid In accordance with the applicable law

Dues claimed by the claimants for the perlod pertaining to post the
 commencement of the CIR? have not bieen considered for the purpose of ths lst

Ravip

9/29/2022

22011

Total

31,288,858

Payments

ot
applicable

2201

(Gratuity dues ave not been considered a5 part of the clam for e purpase of
verifcation and the same has been paid In accordance with the applicable law

Dves dme by the lmans for the period pertainn o pos he
mmencement of the CIRP have not hieen considered for the purpose of this st

9247965

22,000,923




Annexure - 7

Name of the corporate debtor: Karaikal Port Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: April 29, 2022
List of creditars as on: Qctoher 1920

List of operational creditors dues)
(Amount in %)
S.No. Authority Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of claim under| Amount of Remarks, if any
Contingent | any mutual verification ci
Claim dues that i i
- may be set ted
Date of | Amount Claimed| Amount of Nature of claim |Related | % of voting off
receipt of Claim Admitted Party
correct
Government of India,represented by the|7/22/2022 116,859,593.00) Unsecured No 109,326,207.00) q | 7,533,386.00[ The amount has been admitted as contingent claim
Office of the Assistant Commissioner of since the matter has been contested by the CO and an
GST & Central Excise, Karaikal Division, appeal has been registered with the CESTAT, pending
Puducherry Commissionerate, disposal. For the remaining amount, CD team has
Puducherry responded to the letters/communication received
from the statutory authority since no further show-
cause notice or any other demand has been raised by
the statutory authority, the matter is presumed to be
settled where there is no outstanding liability on
account of the CD.
Employees’ Provident Fund 7/1/2022 449,724.00] 45,392.00| Unsecured No 0 — 404,332.00[The Corporate Debtor has received two letter from the
Organisation, Regional Office, EPFO department confirming that the revised
Puducherry amount is INR 45,392.
Assistant Commissioner of Income-Tax |5/31/2022 302,948,095.00) o[ unsecured No — | 302,948,095.00[ An order has been received from the Income Tax
Circle -2(1),Trichy Stationed at department dated September 28, 2022, against the
Thanjavur appeal filed by the Corporate Debtor's team under
Section 154 that no amount is due from the Corporate
Debtor. Hence, the entire claim has been rejected.
The Director of Ports, Port Department, [7/18/2022 5,664,208.00) o[ unsecured No 0 | 5.664,208.00 Confirmation has been received from Corporate
Government of Puducherry Debtor that no amount is due to the statutory
authority.
Total 425921,620.00 45,392.00) 109.326,207.00) | 316550021.00




Nome of the

corporate deptor: Karalkal Pt rvate Uimited
Commencement of CIRG: Api 29, 2022

T
ez
e
Voo e St o R o ey e i e
Vomemo
e oo ——
e e e pled
L s T e e g
B Sabamar o i) s o =] . Frf——
B i m
r v e
5 iz m
: e siar ] £ e
i e it e ] e v
; it e e
5 e ot et s S Fr = o - ot
Sen s st it s b el by .
e pr o En 0
o
o - 10 Pamoice o the monthof A m
o 5 m
o 5 Py
i i o 5 e
I g 5
S— T o 5
o e o . v s e i s e s et
i
T e T = = O
m FrFT m :
& it o e ey
Fre— it oo e e ot o
3 it ] e
Fr—ry s T — e
i o it e o e
i it o o m
Fra— e it e m
T s e
i it ErTy e S e
Fr—— it e
ER Fr e T -
e pr=T e = O
ERm T pr=T e = O
3 FrFT P m
5 it e
Fr—rT it e Eve
Fr— v P ] o e o
FR—TTTY Frr e Erm
m e o s
EE— T FoT ] m T e T
e FE o] o 0 D oriman
PrR— v S m
m T o] v -
FE—rTT e m o
m iyt e m v
T e e Taiesos] sz 0 S
= S FEe m e
e e e | £ o
T F = = 0
o S i e 0 o won 105410 e ATy e s WA o
[
Eo— T S m e
& : FosT m
B T m e
E ey e S| s o -~ e o T PR T T T T
ERSS T F = B 0 o
vren
E e F o] EE 0 T
L
ER— T ST ] m i
7 Fe ] m e
T Fe g m
R—rT Fe S m
s Fe o] m
i Trer s e oo 0
P,
= < ST pEve m s e
& T o] m T
o Fe e m
R e o 0
soss
ER e Er 0
st
; oy T o m e v
T Fr e m
R— Fr Frern m
TR e o e i
P e e m
e S o m
ST I m o
o e m s
ST e m
e S m T
e m o
FrrFT fEren m fore Tosrr :
e Terticss m Frvorm
oo P Frr m
: e frvon m e o
s e S e S
3 YT o7 m
n A v m F
: e m v e
e Tiozaman: Y g e o
R [ v e s 0
s
. m P pE5 FE m = v
9 o i oy m
5 osainr 2ari] ] m fo
: e i e m &
ST atar T —T e e St
R iz o] e m s u
n S o] frem m e
+ EHE Teoes1] gl m ey e o
ERr g g m )
e s o e e oo o
s o] e m
L Ao i Ssers Siaer] e
T i P YT e o =
o i i o e
oo et S oo oo o 0
e et
= PP T m T T
: e S pre e e e
: T o oo yot Fory e
. i T S oo ¥ e FoT
: sz tad e Cotos s
. T o oo e e m
: oo it oy ™ e
o oo o r ™
S koo ™ FFTTy
17 o F g m e P
- o ot aans ™ v s
it ouertus o it T ] -
.
e o SosH5 2663 et ke o .
et e doned o o .
ssrssns
P ; v F o m
e s Fr ™ S
P s poes Fr ™
e s o g ™
B Thetet o s ot ot ™
R o o Py ™ o T
o1 o Shizson) ™ e FrrET ey
1o i P T ™ ey
= Siors e v ™ S
P Snizons 7 rr ™ v
P e Snssors = -
w0
i sz Fre m pir g
T Shetons Frov) ™ Frr) e
o Sistons on TV ™
o Frrat it e oo S (o302 T o] -
o
FET—TT sz i proeTS m e
o 7 YTV ™
B meevnenoacinopes s Sossors - =
T o B = 0 = ;
FrT— Sz S peee m e e
P PR Sssos S -
st
T roumA AR iz FrrT m
P Sizons e P ™ res oo
FrTR—(Tr Fr) e ™ oo e i T
e e ey oo s Tt -
ssm




Tus/i02022

T

38776.76] 30334]
35616369000 | 17441187946

125,283,086 |

844276 ]
36268725 |

Lot defects o dentlied




